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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

215 - Boys Under 13 200 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 155 Lamb Jake KTJ 30.28  

2 233 Shahabuddin Yusuf ISP 32.06  

3 369 Kim Raei ISKL 38.17  

- 328 Corbell Eli ISKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +1.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 153 Hanwen Zhang KTJ 28.20  

2 230 Shulzhenko Sasha ISP 29.60  

3 312 Lambert Gaspard ISKL 30.14  

4 330 Olson Porter ISKL 30.71  

5 234 Tan Brevyn ISP 31.64  

6 370 Pham Tien Dat ISKL 36.72  

7 368 Law Zee Shan ISKL 37.40  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 237 Tan Kingston ISP 28.63  

2 275 Bellout Mehdi ISKL 31.41  

3 277 Wong Brandon ISKL 32.02  

4 145 Topsfield Edwin JIS 32.87  

5 146 Matas Jakub JIS 33.33  

6 144 Sada Roman JIS 33.40  

7 323 Patil Venkata Advaith ISKL 34.58  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
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Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

- 69 . Evan BSKL DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
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Power by IGIS

Boys Under 13 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 153 Hanwen Zhang KTJ 28.20

2 3 237 Tan Kingston ISP 28.63

3 2 230 Shulzhenko Sasha ISP 29.60

4 2 312 Lambert Gaspard ISKL 30.14

5 1 155 Lamb Jake KTJ 30.28

6 2 330 Olson Porter ISKL 30.71

7 3 275 Bellout Mehdi ISKL 31.41

8 2 234 Tan Brevyn ISP 31.64

9 3 277 Wong Brandon ISKL 32.02

10 1 233 Shahabuddin Yusuf ISP 32.06

11 3 145 Topsfield Edwin JIS 32.87

12 3 146 Matas Jakub JIS 33.33

13 3 144 Sada Roman JIS 33.40

14 3 323 Patil Venkata Advaith ISKL 34.58

15 2 370 Pham Tien Dat ISKL 36.72

16 2 368 Law Zee Shan ISKL 37.40

17 1 369 Kim Raei ISKL 38.17

- 1 328 Corbell Eli ISKL DNS

- 3 69 . Evan BSKL DNS


